HIGH ON BIKES / IMPACT SECURITY SOLUTIONS
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YOUTH A BOYS
Pos No. Name
1 18 Alistair Leivers

2 9 William Draper

3 3 Thomas Bostock
4 17 Adam Kelly

5 25 lIsaac Peatfield

6 13 Lewis Hartley

7 2 Benjamin Barlow
8 37 Max Walker

9 10 Cory Edmondson
10 8 Ben Christian

11 16 Bobby Horton

12 12 Daniel Gibson

13 21 Thomas Mitchell
14 33 Tosh Teare

15 14 Nathan Hawthorn
16 28 Adam Scarffe

17 40 Halley Woods

18 22 Lucas Mudie

19 15 George Higgins

20 29 Jack Smith

21 5 HarryCain

22 24 Charles Paige

23 23 Malcolm Neil

24 6 Samuel Carmichael
25 34 Brendan Thompson
26 32 James Storey

27 39 Alexander Whittle
28 27 Karl Richter

29 26 Samuel Pugh

30 35 David Unsworth
31 31 Thomas Stewart

32 11 Brandon Fraser-Thomson

33 30 Daniel Sowerby
34 20 Conor McKinnon
DNS 1 Thomas Ashcroft
DNS 4 JoeBurns

DNS 7 Luke Cheetham
DNS 19 Kyle Lewis

DNS 36 Robert Waite
DNS 38 Josh Whitehead

YOUTH A GIRLS

Pos No. Name

57 Amelia Sharpe

55 Lucy Naylor

58 Corinne Side

53 Annie Doron

54 Rhiannon Gornall
52 Olivia Bent

51 Ellen Barker

56 Helen Osguthorpe
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Club/Team

Speedflex Race Team
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Bolton Hot Wheels CC
Inspire VCUK Racing Team
Salt Ayre Cog Set

Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Inspire VCUK Racing Team
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Salt Ayre Cog Set

Inspire VCUK Racing Team
Birkenhead North End CC
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Inspire VCUK Racing Team
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Sportcity Velo

Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Birkenhead North End CC
Sportcity Velo

Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Green Jersey RT

Salt Ayre Cog Set
Sportcity Velo

Liverpool Century RC
Sportcity Velo

Liverpool Mercury (Dolan) CC
Mossley CRT

Salt Ayre Cog Set
Southport CC

Liverpool Century RC
Sportcity Velo

Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Southport CC

Inspire VCUK Racing Team
Sportcity Velo

Inspire VCUK Racing Team
Salt Ayre Cog Set
Sportcity Velo

Club/Team
Team RL360 Isle Of Man

Paul Milnes - Bradford Olympic RC

Cycle Sport Pendle
Beacon Wheelers

Cycle Sport Pendle
Border City Wheelers CC
Team RL360 Isle of Man
North Cheshire Clarion

held under the technical regulations of British Cycling

Laps Total Tm

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
36

Laps

25

25
25
25
24
24
22

07:26.324
07:26.396
07:26.406
07:26.866
07:26.897
07:26.978
07:26.996
07:27.382
07:27.386
07:27.735
07:28.304
07:28.606
07:29.049
07:29.055
07:30.459
07:30.523
07:45.572
07:52.231
07:52.976
08:12.250
07:34.091
07:34.244
07:40.875
07:54.319
08:12.237
07:28.675
08:23.712
07:45.788
08:21.429
08:24.630
08:24.882
08:39.935
08:41.478
09:05.648
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total Tm
41:22.664
41:23.590
41:24.350
41:24.402
41:25.655
42:23.138
42:23.388
41:42.478

c-C

Diff

0.072
0.082
0.542
0.573
0.654
0.672
1.058
1.062
1411
1.98
2.282
2.725
2.731
4,135
4,199
19.248
25.907
1Llap
1Llap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps
9 Laps
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Diff

0.926
1.686
1.738
2.991
1Lap
1Lap
3 Laps

Category
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Category
A Girl
A Girl
A Girl
A Girl
A Girl
A Girl
A Girl
A Girl
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Name

Junior Jackson
Robert Donaldson
William Corkill
Archie Irving
Matti Egglestone
Cameron Pilkington
Jack Rutland
Benjamin Peatfield
Aaron Lund
James Harrison
John Roberts
Adam Bent
Lachlan Hacker
Tyler Hannay
Corrin Leeming
James McCracken
Matthew Cooil
Jack Christian
Barnaby Walkingshaw
William Dykes
Matthew Black
Kyle Braun

Ben Iddon

Adam McClorey
Adam Hodgkinson
Joel Ackers
Thomas Bates
Matthew Finegan
Zack Harrop
Adam Hodgson
Alfie Savage

YOUTH B BOYS
Pos No.
1 81
2 69
3 68
4 80
5 71
6 87
7 89
8 86
9 83
10 75
11 88
12 63
13 73
14 74
15 82
16 85
17 67
18 66
19 92
20 70
21 64
22 65
23 79
24 84
DNF 77
DNS 61
DNS 62
DNS 72
DNS 76
DNS 78
DNS 90
DNS 91

George Spencer

YOUTH B GIRLS

Pos
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No.
110
102
101
103
107
109
105
104
108
106

Name

Maisy Vasic

Eve Barrow
Niamha Albones
Melissa Boylin
Tilly Percy

Kate Taylor
Shellan Leeming
Megan Howarth
Jasmine Pusey
Isabelle McKinnon

Club/Team

Mossley CRT

Mossley CRT

Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Beacon Wheelers
Beacon Wheelers
Eastlands Velo

Beacon Wheelers
Bolton Hot Wheels CC
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Salt Ayre Cog Set
Border City Wheelers CC
North Cheshire Clarion
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Salt Ayre Cog Set

Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Beacon Wheelers

Salt Ayre Cog Set

Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Mossley CRT

Salt Ayre Cog Set

North Cheshire Clarion
North Cheshire Clarion
Sportcity Velo

Mossley CRT

Cycle Sport Pendle
Mossley CRT

Salt Ayre Cog Set
Furness Future Flyers
Mossley CRT

Club/Team

Sportcity Velo

Salt Ayre Cog Set
Liverpool Century RC
Bolton Hot Wheels CC
Salt Ayre Cog Set
Cycle Sport Pendle
Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Salt Ayre Cog Set
Cycle Sport Pendle
Southport CC

Laps
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
21
20
20
11

Laps
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
21
21

HIGH ON BIKES / IMPACT SECURITY SOLUTIONS
NORTH WEST REGION YOUTH CIRCUIT RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016
held under the technical regulations of British Cycling

Total Tm
38:11.790
38:12.038
38:29.320
38:29.576
39:30.932
38:31.168
38:31.452
38:31.610
38:31.618
38:31.977
38:34.427
38:35.379
38:38.105
38:40.249
38:22.433
38:27.944
38:36.983
38:40.381
38:40.667
39:39.413
38:44.044
38:41.020
38:21.786
39:51.290
19:23.149
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total Tm
41:23.221
41:25.244
41:26.500
42:53.936
41:35.446
42:03.505
42:05.232
43:10.586
42:02.594
42:21.312

c-C

Diff

0.248
17.53
17.786
01:19.1
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Diff

2.023
3.279
01:30.7
1Llap
1Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps

Category
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Category
B Girl
B Girl
B Girl
B Girl
B Girl
B Girl
B Girl
B Girl
B Girl
B Girl
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YOUTH C BOYS

Pos
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No.
137
139
122
140
130
135
128
129
131
124
123
125
132
133
121
136
126

DNS 127
DNS 134

Name

Zachary Walker
Callum Williams
Isaac Atkinson
Ben Wiggins

Ralf Holden
Thomas Purcell
Scott Fisher
Euan Hacker
Harry Ives

Niall Colquitt
John Bardsley
James Devereau
Simeon Kilroy
Gareth McClorey
Saul Ashton
Noah Tonry
Christopher Eaves
Dylan Edwards
Eddie McHugh

YOUTH C GIRLS

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
N

D

No.
148
149
147
142
146
145
143
144

S 141

Name

Leah Wilcox
Emilia Wood
Nancye Roberts
Erin Corrigan
Kiera Prentice
Hannah McClorey
Kitty Cunniffe
Mairi Harrison
Evelina Black

Club/Team

Team RL360 Isle Of Man

Salt Ayre Cog Set

Salt Ayre Cog Set

BC Private Member

Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Liverpool Century RC

Furness Future Flyers

North Cheshire Clarion

Blackpool Clarion Cycling Club
Team RL360 Isle Of Man

Salt Ayre Cog Set

Team RL360 Isle Of Man

North Cheshire Clarion

North Cheshire Clarion

Blackpool Youth Cycle Association
Blackpool Youth Cycle Association
North Cheshire Clarion

Salt Ayre Cog Set

Team Terminator

Club/Team

Mossley CRT

Salt Ayre Cog Set

Salt Ayre Cog Set
Mossley CRT

Team RL360 Isle Of Man
North Cheshire Clarion
Southport CC

Team RL360 Isle Of Man
Eastlands Velo

Laps
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
15

Laps
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
16

HIGH ON BIKES / IMPACT SECURITY SOLUTIONS
NORTH WEST REGION YOUTH CIRCUIT RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016
held under the technical regulations of British Cycling

Total Tm
33:18.9
34:17.5
34:17.5
34:17.6
33:49.2
34:43.3
33:17.7
33:30.5
33:31.0
34:11.3
34:12.0
34:12.6
34:31.4
33:21.7
33:51.1
35:31.6
33:50.8

DNS
DNS

Total Tm
34:43.5
34:48.5
33:20.1
33:33.0
34:12.6
34:00.4
34:35.7
33:52.0

DNS

c-C

Diff

58.606
58.613
58.743
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
DNS
DNS

Diff

5.017
1Llap
1Llap
1Llap
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
DNS

Category
C
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Category
C Girl
C Girl
C Girl
C Girl
C Girl
C Girl
C Girl
C Girl
C Girl
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YOUTH D BOYS

held under the technical regulations of British Cycling

c-C

Pos No. Name Club/Team Laps Total Tm Diff Category
1 167 Morgan Williams Salt Ayre Cog Set 6 08:14.206 D
2 163 Alex Poulston Birkenhead North End CC 6 08:21.287 7.081 D
3 153 Joseph Cosgrove Southport CC 6 08:30.097 15.891 D
4 157 Cian Jackson Team RL360 Isle Of Man 6 08:30.449 16.243 D
5 154 Sebastian Grindley North Cheshire Clarion 6 08:30.541 16.335 D
6 168 Owen Woolland North Cheshire Clarion 6 08:31.784 17.578 D
7 156 Archie Honeysett Salt Ayre Cog Set 6 08:31.823 17.617 D
8 152 Owen Collins Team RL360 Isle Of Man 6 08:32.627 18.421 D
9 165 Drystan Sewell Team RL360 Isle Of Man 6 08:34.695 20.489 D
10 162 Michael Postlethwaite Mossley CRT 6 09:08.392 54.186 D
11 159 Orry Lund Team RL360 Isle Of Man 6 09:08.437 54.231 D
12 155 Oliver Hodgkinson North Cheshire Clarion 6 09:08.883 54.677 D
13 151 Matthew Bell Beacon Wheelers 6 09:09.223 55.017 D
14 166 Joe Watkins-Wilson Bolton Hot Wheels CC 6 09:10.916 56.71 D
15 164 Charlie Scarffe Team RL360 Isle Of Man 6 09:31.130 01:16.9 D
16 158 Shaun Laycock Bolton Hot Wheels CC 5 09:20.769 1lap D
17 161 Benjamin Pitlovits Bolton Hot Wheels CC 5 09:23.206 1llap D
DNS 160 Christian McLean Harry Middleton Cycling Club DNS DNS D
YOUTH D GIRLS
Pos No. Name Club/Team Laps Total Tm Diff Category
1 177 Esther Wong Salt Ayre Cog Set 6 08:26.252 D Girl
2 174 Emma Poulston Birkenhead North End CC 6 08:50.139 23.887 D Girl
3 173 Megan Lloyd Harry Middleton Cycling Club 6 08:50.943 24.691 D Girl
4 171 Rebecca Cooil Team RL360 Isle Of Man 6 09:44.837 01:18.6 D Girl
5 172 Neve Laycock Bolton Hot Wheels CC 5 08:22.055 1lap DGirl
6 175 Anna Sneddon Harry Middleton Cycling Club 5 08:44.942 1lap DGirl
7 179 lIsabella Wiggins BC Private Member 5 08:54.620 1lap D Girl
YOUTH E BOYS
Pos No. Name Club/Team Laps Total Tm Diff  Category
1 186 Alex Hodgson Beacon Wheelers 4 06:12.386 E
2 183 Daniel Cosgrove Southport CC 4 06:14.637 2.251 E
3 182 Felix Cooper Furness Future Flyers 4 07:19.249 01:06.9 E
4 190 Tom Murphy Liverpool Mercury (Dolan) 4 07:37.125 01:24.7 E
5 189 Joel Woods 4 07:40.175 01:27.8 E
6 181 Edward Black Eastlands Velo 4 07:41.213 01:28.8 E
7 188 Kaden Williams Harry Middleton Cycling Club 4 07:54.203 01:41.8 E
8 187 Elliott Pitlovits Preston Pirates BMX Club 3 06:40.074 1lap E
DNS 184 Jasper Cummins Salt Ayre Cog Set DNS DNS E
DNS 185 Coen Edwards Salt Ayre Cog Set DNS DNS E
YOUTH E GIRLS
Pos No. Name Club/Team Laps Total Tm Diff  Category
1 192 Charlotte Kilroy North Cheshire Clarion 4 07:02.763 E Girl
2 193 Holly McHugh Team Terminator 4 07:20.684 17.921  EGirl
DNS 191 Elizabeth Grindley North Cheshire Clarion DNS DNS E Girl

Impact ® ocC southport

SECURITY SOLUTIONS cycling club




